
Route: 16-039-1   Run: 16-039-1 (AM)
Route: 16-039-1 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-1
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:38 AM HIGHWAY 1; ROBINSONS & HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS
2 7:38 AM BUS STOP SIGN, WHITE HOUSE
3 7:40 AM 394 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
4 7:41 AM 343 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
5 7:42 AM 337 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
6 7:42 AM 7:43 AM 338 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
7 7:43 AM 7:44 AM 319 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
8 7:44 AM 7:45 AM 310 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
9 7:51 AM 7:52 AM HEATHERTON STATION  : 2024-06-30
10 7:52 AM 7:53 AM 55 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N  : 2025-06-30
11 7:53 AM 7:54 AM 87 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
12 7:54 AM 7:55 AM 133 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
13 7:56 AM 183 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
14 7:58 AM 7:59 AM 480 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
15 8:00 AM 355 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
16 8:01 AM 236 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
17 8:03 AM 243 CHURCH RD; ROBINSONS; A0N
18 8:04 AM CHURCH RD TURNAROUND, ROBINSONS
19 8:08 AM 8:09 AM HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B & HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B
20 8:13 AM CROWN LAND RD & CROWN LAND RD
21 8:15 AM CORNW LAND RD, END OF PAVEMENT
22 8:20 AM 8:22 AM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2024-06-30

Description:
Stops: 22 Start Time: 7:38 AM End Time: 8:22 AM

Run: 16-039-1 (AM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 1 of 18



Route: 16-039-1   Run: 16-039-1 (AM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 2 of 18



Route: 16-039-1   Run: 16-039-1 (PM)
Route: 16-039-1 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-1
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 3:00 PM 3:10 PM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2024-06-30
2 3:14 PM CROWN LAND RD & CROWN LAND RD
3 3:15 PM CORNW LAND RD, END OF PAVEMENT
4 3:21 PM HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B & HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B
5 3:23 PM 3:24 PM 243 CHURCH RD; ROBINSONS; A0N
6 3:24 PM CHURCH RD TURNAROUND, ROBINSONS
7 3:29 PM 3:30 PM 236 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
8 3:30 PM 3:31 PM 355 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
9 3:32 PM 480 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
10 3:34 PM 3:35 PM 183 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
11 3:36 PM 133 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
12 3:37 PM 3:38 PM 87 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N
13 3:38 PM 3:39 PM 55 HIGHWAY 404; HEATHERTON; A0N  : 2025-06-30
14 3:40 PM HEATHERTON STATION  : 2024-06-30
15 3:47 PM 310 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
16 3:48 PM 3:49 PM 319 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
17 3:49 PM 3:50 PM 338 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
18 3:50 PM 337 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
19 3:51 PM 343 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
20 3:52 PM 394 HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS; A0N
21 3:53 PM 3:54 PM BUS STOP SIGN, WHITE HOUSE
22 3:55 PM HIGHWAY 1; ROBINSONS & HIGHWAY 404; ROBINSONS

Description:
Stops: 22 Start Time: 3:00 PM End Time: 3:55 PM 

Run: 16-039-1 (PM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 4 of 18



Route: 16-039-1   Run: 16-039-1 (PM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 5 of 18



Route: 16-039-2   Run: 16-039-2 (AM)
Route: 16-039-2 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-2
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:50 AM 1027 HIGHWAY 405  : 2024-06-30
2 7:56 AM 7:57 AM St. David's
3 7:58 AM MAIDSTONE RD; MAIDSTONE & HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS
4 8:01 AM HIGHWAY 404 & FORTUNES RD
5 8:03 AM 687 FORTUNES RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
6 8:04 AM 8:05 AM FORTUNES RD TURNAROUND
7 8:09 AM 8:10 AM 662 MAIN RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
8 8:13 AM STATION RD TURNAROUND
9 8:14 AM 8:15 AM 659 STATION RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
10 8:16 AM 641 HIGHWAY 404; JEFFREYS; A0N
11 8:16 AM 8:17 AM Jeffrey's
12 8:17 AM FOX HEAD RD; MCKAYS & HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B
13 8:18 AM 8:19 AM 587 HIGHWAY 404; MCKAYS; A0N
14 8:19 AM HIGHWAY 404; MCKAYS & MCKAYS LOOP; MCKAYS
15 8:20 AM 8:22 AM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2024-06-30

Description:
Stops: 15 Start Time: 7:50 AM End Time: 8:22 AM 

Run: 16-039-2 (AM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 7 of 18



Route: 16-039-2   Run: 16-039-2 (AM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 8 of 18



Route: 16-039-2   Run: 16-039-2 (PM)
Route: 16-039-2 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-2
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2024-06-30
2 3:11 PM 3:12 PM HIGHWAY 404; MCKAYS & MCKAYS LOOP; MCKAYS
3 3:12 PM 587 HIGHWAY 404; MCKAYS; A0N
4 3:13 PM FOX HEAD RD; MCKAYS & HIGHWAY 404; DIVISION NO. 4, SUBD. B
5 3:14 PM Jeffrey's
6 3:15 PM 641 HIGHWAY 404; JEFFREYS; A0N
7 3:16 PM 3:17 PM 659 STATION RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
8 3:18 PM STATION RD TURNAROUND
9 3:22 PM 662 MAIN RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
10 3:25 PM HIGHWAY 404 & FORTUNES RD
11 3:26 PM 3:27 PM 687 FORTUNES RD; JEFFREYS; A0N
12 3:28 PM 3:29 PM FORTUNES RD TURNAROUND
13 3:34 PM 3:35 PM MAIDSTONE RD; MAIDSTONE & HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS
14 3:36 PM 3:37 PM St. David's
15 3:43 PM 3:44 PM 1027 HIGHWAY 405  : 2024-06-30

Description:
Stops: 15 Start Time: 2:55 PM End Time: 3:44 PM

Run: 16-039-2 (PM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 10 of 18



Route: 16-039-2   Run: 16-039-2 (PM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 11 of 18



Route: 16-039-3   Run: 16-039-3 (AM)
Route: 16-039-3 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-3
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:08 AM HIGHLANDS TURNAROUND
2 7:18 AM 1086 HIGHWAY 405; HIGHLANDS; A0N
3 7:30 AM 7:31 AM Loch Leven
4 7:35 AM 7:36 AM St. Fintan's
5 7:38 AM 7:39 AM 1049 KINGS RD; ST FINTANS; A0N
6 7:39 AM KINGS RD TURNAROUND, ST FINTANS
7 7:52 AM 7:53 AM 895 HIGHWAY 405  : 2025-06-30
8 8:06 AM 8:07 AM 927 HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS; A0N  : 2025-06-30
9 8:07 AM 8:08 AM 889 HIGHWAY 405
10 8:08 AM 8:09 AM 865 HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS; A0N  : 2025-06-30
11 8:09 AM 860 HIGHWAY 405
12 8:20 AM 8:21 AM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2025-06-30

Description:
Stops: 12 Start Time: 7:08 AM End Time: 8:21 AM

Run: 16-039-3 (AM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 13 of 18



Route: 16-039-3   Run: 16-039-3 (AM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 14 of 18



Route: 16-039-3   Run: 16-039-3 (PM)
Route: 16-039-3 Operator: Gateway Buslines Ltd.
Vehicle: 16-039-3
Description:
Schools:  E. A. Butler All Grade (394)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM E. A. Butler All Grade Driveway  : 2025-06-30
2 3:21 PM 3:22 PM 860 HIGHWAY 405
3 3:22 PM 3:23 PM 865 HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS; A0N  : 2025-06-30
4 3:23 PM 3:24 PM 889 HIGHWAY 405
5 3:24 PM 3:25 PM 895 HIGHWAY 405  : 2025-06-30
6 3:25 PM 3:26 PM 927 HIGHWAY 405; ST DAVIDS; A0N  : 2025-06-30
7 3:29 PM 3:30 PM 1049 KINGS RD; ST FINTANS; A0N
8 3:31 PM KINGS RD TURNAROUND, ST FINTANS
9 3:38 PM 3:39 PM St. Fintan's
10 3:42 PM HIGHWAY 405 & HIGHWAY 405
11 3:43 PM 3:44 PM Loch Leven
12 3:56 PM 1086 HIGHWAY 405; HIGHLANDS; A0N
13 4:06 PM HIGHLANDS TURNAROUND

Description:
Stops: 13 Start Time: 2:55 PM End Time: 4:06 PM 

Run: 16-039-3 (PM)

Schools: E. A. Butler All Grade

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 16 of 18



Route: 16-039-3   Run: 16-039-3 (PM)

Route Summary

Generated: 2024-01-02 1:44 PM 17 of 18




